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Andrew Ronald Johns

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Andrew Ronald Johns
Postcode

Date of birth June 1973

Total current 9

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
JOHNS FARMS LIMITED

GIBBINS QUALITY MEATS LIMITED
A R JOHNS HOLDINGS LTD

R D JOHNS PROPERTIES (2020) LTD
WESTCOUNTRY PREMIER LIMITED
COMPLETE FOODSERVICE LIMITED

WESTCOUNTRY PREMIER LIMITED
COMPLETE FOODSERVICE LIMITED
R.D. JOHNS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

R D JOHNS PROPERTIES LLP

TAP (FARM SHOP) LTD
TAP (DEVELOPMENTS) LTD
CHURCHILL JOHNS LTD
CHURCHILL JOHNS LTD

DENBY DEVELOPMENTS (SW) LTD
DENBY DEVELOPMENTS (SW) LTD

BIOFUEL (SW) LTD
BIOFUEL (SW) LTD

R.D. JOHNS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15064414

13278395
13191364
12258432
05285446
05285491

05285446

05285491
02007345

Number
0C415975

07972339
06132759
06090966
06090966

05968182
05968182

05735478
05735478

02007345

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

910136937

910136937

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

11/08/2023 Director
30/11/2022 Director
10/02/2021 Director
12/10/2019 Director
12/11/2004 Director
12/11/2004 Company
Secretary
12/11/2004 Company
Secretary
12/11/2004 Director
06/02/1997 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
17/02/2017 LLP Designated
Member
01/03/2012 Director
01/03/2007 Director
08/02/2007 Director
08/02/2007 Company
Secretary
16/10/2006 Director
16/10/2006 Company
Secretary
08/03/2006 Director
08/03/2006 22/06/2007 Company
Secretary

30/09/2001 12/11/2021 Company

Secretary



